BALTIMORE CITY.

Clty Counecil—Continued.
Qualifications of members
RULES | . i
172 - 72
Sessions—Regular and extra
Sessions to be public
Term of office
VacancCies . . . ...t e e
Veto of ordinances—Procedure. ...........oeeeeueeeen...
Vice-President . . . ... ... . i e
Vote by yeas and nays on final passage of ordinance or

resolution . . .

City Court—

See Appeals; Courts.

City Departments—
Reorganization of

City Hall— €
Superintendent of Public Buildings to have charge of...
City Jall—
See Jail.
City Librarlan—
See Librarian.
City Ofilcials—

See Employees; Officials; and under various titles.
1275 4 16
Heads of Departments—Appointment and removal of sub-

ordibnates . . . ... e e

Privileges on floor of City Council
Minority appointments
Oath of office. ... i e i e e
Salaries—When to be paild
Terms of office

To be registered voters—Except females
City Plan, Commission on—
Appointment and duties
City Property—
Conditions ag to sale of . .. ...... ... . .. ...
Sale of when no longer needed
Title to inalienable
City Register—
Appointment and term; VACADNCY.. ... ... vviirrrraanann
Beneflts In street condemnations—Payment of
Board of Awards—Member of
Board of Finance—Member of
Checks to be slgned by..... ... ..ot
City Librarian—To supervise........ ... iiieuiun.
Commissioners for Opening Streets—Payment of expenses
Deputy—Appointment, duties, etc
Dutles and DPOWeErS. ... ..ottt ima it anairanansan
Fines, etc., from Justices of the Peace

Sections

210
217
210
216
217
211
213

23
217

221

31A

207

31

28
29
30
25
35A
25
27
26

200A

13
13

35
186
15
32
20A
196
191
35
36
644

1383

Pages
1010
1012
1010
1012
1012
1010
1011

883
1012

1018

849
889

1008

887

886
886
887
884
893
884
886
886

1000

879
879
877

892
992
8§80
890
883
997
993
892
892
1141



