BALTIMORE CITY.

GU G D G U		_
City Council—Continued.	Sections	Pages
Qualifications of members	210	1010
Rules	217	1012
Salary	210	1010
Sessions—Regular and extra	216	1012
Sessions to be public	217	1012
Term of office	211	1010
Vacancies	213	1011
Veto of ordinances—Procedure	$\begin{array}{c} 23 \\ 217 \end{array}$	883
Vice-President	217	1012
Vote by yeas and nays on final passage of ordinance or	001	1018
resolution	221	1018
City Court—		
See Appeals; Courts.		
City Departments—	6	849
Reorganization of	31A	889
Offer Holl	91A	609
City Hall—	207	1008
Superintendent of Public Buildings to have charge of City Jail—	201	1003
See Jail.		
City Librarian—		
See Librarian.		
City Officials—		
See Employees; Officials; and under various titles.		
Bonds	31	887
Heads of Departments—Appointment and removal of sub-	02	
ordinates	28	886
Privileges on floor of City Council	29	886
Minority appointments	30	887
Oath of office	25	884
Salaries—When to be paid	35A	893
Terms of office	25	884
	27	886
To be registered voters—Except females	26	886
City Plan, Commission on—		
Appointment and duties	200A	1000
City Property—		
Conditions as to sale of	13	879
Sale of when no longer needed	13	879
Title to inalienable	7	877
City Register—		
Appointment and term; vacancy	35	892
Benefits in street condemnations—Payment of	186	992
Board of Awards—Member of	15	880
Board of Finance—Member of		890
Checks to be signed by		883
City Librarian—To supervise		997
Commissioners for Opening Streets—Payment of expenses		993
Deputy—Appointment, duties, etc		892
Duties and powers		892
Fines, etc., from Justices of the Peace	644	1141